
109 Helcel Martin1 1 B Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 1 23:39.6619881 45.67

22 Galatík Roman2 1 A CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  23:45.6319772 00:05.97 45.47

25 Slavík Jiří3 2 A FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 23:53.5019793 00:13.84 45.22

52 Malejka Michał4 3 A Polsko 24:17.2219904 00:37.56 44.47

704 Stříž Matyáš5 1 M Loko Campagnolo Krnov 24:22.1520045 00:42.49 44.32

257 Kubala Martin6 1 C SK BAGBIKE 24:25.2919746 00:45.63 44.23

709 Havrlant Jakub7 2 M Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 24:30.2220037 00:50.56 44.08

121 Uvíra Václav8 2 B Orlík Orlová zs 25:13.8619818 01:34.20 42.83

114 Novák Jakub9 3 B KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 25:15.2719829 01:35.61 42.77

218 Jurečka Roman10 2 C CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  25:20.43197810 01:40.77 42.63

720 Vall Jan11 3 M Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 25:20.80200311 01:41.14 42.63

423 Slezák Josef12 1 E FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 25:24.15195912 01:44.49 42.52

29 Škoda Kristián13 4 A CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  25:25.33199013 01:45.67 42.49

107 Haltof Aleš14 4 B CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  25:27.53198314 01:47.87 42.44

301 Odvárka Ivo15 1 D FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 25:27.80196715 01:48.14 42.44

723 Svačina Tomáš16 4 M 25:41.65200116 02:01.99 42.05

234 Onderka Milan17 3 C YOGI Racing Ostrava 25:42.77197217 02:03.11 42.02

119 Stančík Martin18 5 B CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  25:44.93198218 02:05.27 41.97

203 Galuška Tomáš19 4 C FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 25:48.41197019 02:08.75 41.86

223 Kokeš Pavel20 5 C 25:53.52197120 02:13.86 41.73

216 Chudý Jan21 6 C SK BAGBIKE 25:55.45197821 02:15.79 41.67

230 Mitrenga Petr22 7 C TJ TŽ Třinec 25:57.24197722 02:17.58 41.62

105 Bubeník Jiří23 6 B Cykloservis MB 25:58.18198923 02:18.52 41.59

1041 Martinák Josef24 8 C Myonic 25:59.33197524 02:19.67 41.57

706 Figalla Michal25 5 M Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 1 26:08.47200125 02:28.81 41.33

104 Bollo Roman26 7 B YOGI Racing Ostrava 26:08.59198126 02:28.93 41.33

108 Hammler Martni27 8 B 26:15.29198727 02:35.63 41.14

355 Kasprzyk Andrzej28 2 D Black Horse Team 26:15.56196328 02:35.90 41.14

316 Lach Alan29 3 D Racing Olešná 26:20.25196529 02:40.59 41.01

7 Čapla Jakub30 5 A KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 26:22.80199230 02:43.14 40.96

113 Motyka Patrik31 9 B KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 26:23.01198531 02:43.35 40.93

401 Pelc Ladislav32 2 E FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 26:29.22195832 02:49.56 40.78

236 Pecha Martin33 9 C KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 26:30.46197133 02:50.80 40.75

250 Anderko Karol34 10 C Jafi Sport Bike Team 26:33.89197134 02:54.23 40.68

227 Kubala Janusz35 11 C Cykloservis MB 26:34.08197335 02:54.42 40.65

5 Bedřich Radim36 6 A Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 2 26:34.65200036 02:54.99 40.65

414 Míček Oldřich37 3 E 2K-BIKE CLUB Odry 26:35.83195837 02:56.17 40.63

150 Nowok Michał38 10 B Jafi Sport Bike Team 26:41.48198038 03:01.82 40.47

353 Maciąg Wojciech39 4 D Polska GATTA BIKE-RS 26:43.95196739 03:04.29 40.42

707 Kučera Vojtěch40 6 M CK FESO PETŘVALD 26:47.64200240 03:07.98 40.32

359 Helcel Martin41 5 D Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 26:48.18196841 03:08.52 40.30

256 Jaroš Martin42 12 C Racing Olešná 26:50.59197142 03:10.93 40.25

207 Blahut Radek43 13 C Verge Czech Republic 26:52.21197343 03:12.55 40.20

403 Bárta Miroslav44 4 E SK BAGBIKE 26:52.99195444 03:13.33 40.20

318 Majtner Petr45 6 D Cykloservis MB 26:53.93196745 03:14.27 40.17

404 Adamčík Miroslav46 5 E Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odro 26:56.06195746 03:16.40 40.10

50 Smolka Václav47 7 A 26:56.72199047 03:17.06 40.10

703 Huráč Vojtěch48 7 M CK FESO PETŘVALD 27:00.51200248 03:20.85 40.00

705 Morong Kryštof49 8 M Team Forman Cinelli 27:01.76200249 03:22.10 39.98

710 Kahánek Filip50 9 M CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  27:05.33200150 03:25.67 39.88

JménoABS KAT SČ Nar. Kat. Klub

Velká cena Frýdku-Místku - časovka

Výkon Ztráta km/h
Morávka, 02.06.2019

M/Ž
Časovka

1/3 2.6.2019 13:53Processing by On line system s.r.o.



524 Hájková Markéta51 1 Ž Servetto Piumate Beltrami TSA 27:07.2620001 03:27.60 39.83

402 Novák Milan52 6 E YOGI Racing Ostrava 27:07.71195751 03:28.05 39.83

304 Baran Petr53 7 D SK BAGBIKE 27:09.26196052 03:29.60 39.78

712 Kyjonka Štěpán54 10 M CK FESO PETŘVALD 27:23.49200353 03:43.83 39.44

232 Mrózek Marián55 14 C 27:27.22197354 03:47.56 39.34

24 Skarka Martin56 8 A Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 2 27:27.84199955 03:48.18 39.34

208 Buchal Ivo57 15 C Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 27:34.24197156 03:54.58 39.18

224 Koblovský Martin58 16 C Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odro 27:34.67197557 03:55.01 39.18

358 Šnajder Roman59 8 D Racing Olešná 27:44.78196458 04:05.12 38.94

312 Kontúr Milan60 9 D MIKONT Frenštát 27:48.42196059 04:08.76 38.85

406 Daněček Pavel61 7 E Loko Campagnolo Krnov 27:48.44195160 04:08.78 38.85

418 Praski Henryk62 8 E 27:53.75195861 04:14.09 38.73

32 Videcký Radek63 9 A KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 27:56.18199962 04:16.52 38.66

19 Pavlík Petr64 10 A Racing Olešná 27:56.71199363 04:17.05 38.66

214 Glomb Richard65 17 C KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 27:57.47197264 04:17.81 38.64

713 Zábrodský Filip66 11 M Loko Campagnolo Krnov 28:01.36200365 04:21.70 38.55

408 Foltýn Pavel67 9 E Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 28:02.10195966 04:22.44 38.53

13 Chovanec David68 11 A FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 28:15.54199567 04:35.88 38.23

513 Pechová Vlaďka69 2 Ž KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 28:18.7319732 04:39.07 38.16

516 Giergielová Markéta70 3 Ž SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ team 28:27.5319793 04:47.87 37.96

255 Guziur Dalibor71 18 C Racing Olešná 28:28.49197168 04:48.83 37.94

320 Niemczyk Jan72 10 D TJ TŽ Třinec 28:36.57196369 04:56.91 37.76

507 Cieslarová Marcela73 4 Ž 28:46.5619904 05:06.90 37.54

512 Jaklová Ivana74 5 Ž CK HOBBY Bohumín A 28:52.7219655 05:13.06 37.41

409 Hlavatík Ladislav75 10 E Racing Olešná 28:53.56195670 05:13.90 37.39

310 Chmura Petr76 11 D Team Forman Cinelli 29:03.96196371 05:24.30 37.18

434 Toman Vladislav77 11 E Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odro 29:05.25195372 05:25.59 37.13

424 Zdanowicz Marek78 12 E CK HOBBY Bohumín B 29:10.89195573 05:31.23 37.03

313 Kopřiva Miroslav79 12 D CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  29:23.96196174 05:44.30 36.76

328 Šimeček Radim80 13 D MIDAR PŘÍBOR 29:23.98196975 05:44.32 36.76

106 Dohnal Tomáš81 11 B Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odro 29:26.52198076 05:46.86 36.69

333 Vilhelm Jaroslav82 14 D 29:27.81196777 05:48.15 36.67

429 Mottl Bohumír83 13 E 29:43.46195178 06:03.80 36.34

322 Pikálek Milan84 15 D Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 2 29:51.46196279 06:11.80 36.18

311 Jakl Jiří85 16 D CK HOBBY Bohumín A 29:51.88196380 06:12.22 36.18

405 Andrzejewski Andrzej86 14 E CZERNICA MASTERS 30:03.34195681 06:23.68 35.94

220 Karásek Jiří87 19 C Racing Olešná 30:10.45197382 06:30.79 35.80

54 Krupa Luboš88 12 A Lubíci 30:18.37199883 06:38.71 35.64

319 Motyka Tomáš89 17 D KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 30:22.11196384 06:42.45 35.57

416 Pavlík Petr90 15 E Racing Olešná 30:23.79195785 06:44.13 35.55

722 Kwašný Šimon91 12 M KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAV 30:27.46200386 06:47.80 35.47

205 Bárta Marek92 20 C Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 30:32.92197487 06:53.26 35.37

502 Chmurová Jana93 6 Ž Team Forman Cinelli 30:33.6019916 06:53.94 35.35

315 Krchňák Pavel94 18 D ACK Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 31:10.09196188 07:30.43 34.65

525 Dubská Kateřina95 7 Ž 31:12.3820017 07:32.72 34.62

426 Dubný Pavel96 16 E Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odro 31:45.44195089 08:05.78 34.02

356 Glajcar Tomasz97 21 C 31:56.66197690 08:17.00 33.82

331 Škarka Jiří98 19 D CK HOBBY Bohumín B 31:58.42196491 08:18.76 33.79

350 Blachowski Ryszard99 20 D 32:11.96196792 08:32.30 33.56

251 Malczewski Mariasz100 22 C 32:14.19197293 08:34.53 33.51
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435 Veselý Petr101 17 E TJ TŽ Třinec 32:18.14194394 08:38.48 33.44

415 Pekarčík Jiří102 18 E ACK Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 32:49.73195395 09:10.07 32.91

421 Savka Miroslav103 19 E Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 32:50.48195596 09:10.82 32.89

206 Beníček Tomáš104 23 C CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  32:55.51197597 09:15.85 32.81

53 Poláček Martin105 13 A 34:21.39199798 10:41.73 31.44

417 Pěgřimek Milan106 20 E Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 34:34.65195499 10:54.99 31.24

505 Marková Nikola107 8 Ž CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  34:36.4119968 10:56.75 31.21

535 Huráčová Markéta108 9 Ž CK FESO PETŘVALD 35:02.3720079 11:22.71 30.83

433 Skotnica Josef109 21 E SKP Opava 37:29.301952100 13:49.64 28.81

514 Schwanová Hana110 10 Ž ACS DRAK VRBNO 39:42.85197210 16:03.19 27.20

226 Kubala Josef111 24 C Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 45:55.252019101 22:15.59 23.52

1017 Hlavatík Jan B Racing Olešná DNS1985

317 Lysek Vladimír D Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 1 DNS1966

202 Matula Krzysztof C Black Horse Team DNS1974

102 Petřík Zdeněk B Loko Campagnolo Krnov DNS1980
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Muži 19-29 let Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

22 Galatík Roman1 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 23:45.631977 45.47

25 Slavík Jiří2 FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 23:53.501979 00:07.87 45.22

52 Malejka Michał3 Polsko 24:17.221990 00:31.59 44.47

29 Škoda Kristián4 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 25:25.331990 01:39.70 42.49

7 Čapla Jakub5 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  A 26:22.801992 02:37.17 40.96

5 Bedřich Radim6 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 2 26:34.652000 02:49.02 40.65

50 Smolka Václav7 26:56.721990 03:11.09 40.10

24 Skarka Martin8 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 2 27:27.841999 03:42.21 39.34

32 Videcký Radek9 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  A 27:56.181999 04:10.55 38.66

19 Pavlík Petr10 Racing Olešná 27:56.711993 04:11.08 38.66

13 Chovanec David11 FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 28:15.541995 04:29.91 38.23

54 Krupa Luboš12 Lubíci 30:18.371998 06:32.74 35.64

53 Poláček Martin13 34:21.391997 10:35.76 31.44

Muži 30-39 let Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

109 Helcel Martin1 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 1 23:39.661988 45.67

121 Uvíra Václav2 Orlík Orlová zs 25:13.861981 01:34.20 42.83

114 Novák Jakub3 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  B 25:15.271982 01:35.61 42.77

107 Haltof Aleš4 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 25:27.531983 01:47.87 42.44

119 Stančík Martin5 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 25:44.931982 02:05.27 41.97

105 Bubeník Jiří6 Cykloservis MB 25:58.181989 02:18.52 41.59

104 Bollo Roman7 YOGI Racing Ostrava 26:08.591981 02:28.93 41.33

108 Hammler Martni8 26:15.291987 02:35.63 41.14

113 Motyka Patrik9 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  A 26:23.011985 02:43.35 40.93

150 Nowok Michał10 Jafi Sport Bike Team 26:41.481980 03:01.82 40.47

106 Dohnal Tomáš11 Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou 29:26.521980 05:46.86 36.69

1017 Hlavatík Jan Racing Olešná DNS1985

102 Petřík Zdeněk Loko Campagnolo Krnov DNS1980

Muži 40-49 let Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

257 Kubala Martin1 SK BAGBIKE 24:25.291974 44.23

218 Jurečka Roman2 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 25:20.431978 00:55.14 42.63

234 Onderka Milan3 YOGI Racing Ostrava 25:42.771972 01:17.48 42.02

203 Galuška Tomáš4 FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 25:48.411970 01:23.12 41.86

223 Kokeš Pavel5 25:53.521971 01:28.23 41.73

216 Chudý Jan6 SK BAGBIKE 25:55.451978 01:30.16 41.67

230 Mitrenga Petr7 TJ TŽ Třinec 25:57.241977 01:31.95 41.62

1041 Martinák Josef8 Myonic 25:59.331975 01:34.04 41.57

236 Pecha Martin9 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  A 26:30.461971 02:05.17 40.75

250 Anderko Karol10 Jafi Sport Bike Team 26:33.891971 02:08.60 40.68

227 Kubala Janusz11 Cykloservis MB 26:34.081973 02:08.79 40.65

256 Jaroš Martin12 Racing Olešná 26:50.591971 02:25.30 40.25

207 Blahut Radek13 Verge Czech Republic 26:52.211973 02:26.92 40.20

232 Mrózek Marián14 27:27.221973 03:01.93 39.34

208 Buchal Ivo15 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 27:34.241971 03:08.95 39.18

224 Koblovský Martin16 Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou 27:34.671975 03:09.38 39.18

214 Glomb Richard17 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  B 27:57.471972 03:32.18 38.64

255 Guziur Dalibor18 Racing Olešná 28:28.491971 04:03.20 37.94

220 Karásek Jiří19 Racing Olešná 30:10.451973 05:45.16 35.80

Velká cena Frýdku-Místku - časovka Časovka
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Muži 40-49 let Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

205 Bárta Marek20 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 30:32.921974 06:07.63 35.37

356 Glajcar Tomasz21 31:56.661976 07:31.37 33.82

251 Malczewski Mariasz22 32:14.191972 07:48.90 33.51

206 Beníček Tomáš23 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  2 32:55.511975 08:30.22 32.81

226 Kubala Josef24 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 45:55.252019 21:29.96 23.52

202 Matula Krzysztof Black Horse Team DNS1974

Muži 50-59 let Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

301 Odvárka Ivo1 FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 25:27.801967 42.44

355 Kasprzyk Andrzej2 Black Horse Team 26:15.561963 00:47.76 41.14

316 Lach Alan3 Racing Olešná 26:20.251965 00:52.45 41.01

353 Maciąg Wojciech4 Polska GATTA BIKE-RS 26:43.951967 01:16.15 40.42

359 Helcel Martin5 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 26:48.181968 01:20.38 40.30

318 Majtner Petr6 Cykloservis MB 26:53.931967 01:26.13 40.17

304 Baran Petr7 SK BAGBIKE 27:09.261960 01:41.46 39.78

358 Šnajder Roman8 Racing Olešná 27:44.781964 02:16.98 38.94

312 Kontúr Milan9 MIKONT Frenštát 27:48.421960 02:20.62 38.85

320 Niemczyk Jan10 TJ TŽ Třinec 28:36.571963 03:08.77 37.76

310 Chmura Petr11 Team Forman Cinelli 29:03.961963 03:36.16 37.18

313 Kopřiva Miroslav12 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 29:23.961961 03:56.16 36.76

328 Šimeček Radim13 MIDAR PŘÍBOR 29:23.981969 03:56.18 36.76

333 Vilhelm Jaroslav14 29:27.811967 04:00.01 36.67

322 Pikálek Milan15 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 2 29:51.461962 04:23.66 36.18

311 Jakl Jiří16 CK HOBBY Bohumín A 29:51.881963 04:24.08 36.18

319 Motyka Tomáš17 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  A 30:22.111963 04:54.31 35.57

315 Krchňák Pavel18 ACK Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 31:10.091961 05:42.29 34.65

331 Škarka Jiří19 CK HOBBY Bohumín B 31:58.421964 06:30.62 33.79

350 Blachowski Ryszard20 32:11.961967 06:44.16 33.56

317 Lysek Vladimír Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 1 DNS1966

Muži 60+ Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

423 Slezák Josef1 FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 25:24.151959 42.52

401 Pelc Ladislav2 FORCE KCK  ZLÍN 26:29.221958 01:05.07 40.78

414 Míček Oldřich3 2K-BIKE CLUB Odry 26:35.831958 01:11.68 40.63

403 Bárta Miroslav4 SK BAGBIKE 26:52.991954 01:28.84 40.20

404 Adamčík Miroslav5 Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou 26:56.061957 01:31.91 40.10

402 Novák Milan6 YOGI Racing Ostrava 27:07.711957 01:43.56 39.83

406 Daněček Pavel7 Loko Campagnolo Krnov 27:48.441951 02:24.29 38.85

418 Praski Henryk8 27:53.751958 02:29.60 38.73

408 Foltýn Pavel9 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 28:02.101959 02:37.95 38.53

409 Hlavatík Ladislav10 Racing Olešná 28:53.561956 03:29.41 37.39

434 Toman Vladislav11 Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou 29:05.251953 03:41.10 37.13

424 Zdanowicz Marek12 CK HOBBY Bohumín B 29:10.891955 03:46.74 37.03

429 Mottl Bohumír13 29:43.461951 04:19.31 36.34

405 Andrzejewski Andrzej14 CZERNICA MASTERS 30:03.341956 04:39.19 35.94

416 Pavlík Petr15 Racing Olešná 30:23.791957 04:59.64 35.55

426 Dubný Pavel16 Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou 31:45.441950 06:21.29 34.02

435 Veselý Petr17 TJ TŽ Třinec 32:18.141943 06:53.99 33.44

415 Pekarčík Jiří18 ACK Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 32:49.731953 07:25.58 32.91

Velká cena Frýdku-Místku - časovka Časovka
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Muži 60+ Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

421 Savka Miroslav19 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 32:50.481955 07:26.33 32.89

417 Pěgřimek Milan20 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 3 34:34.651954 09:10.50 31.24

433 Skotnica Josef21 SKP Opava 37:29.301952 12:05.15 28.81

Junioři Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

704 Stříž Matyáš1 Loko Campagnolo Krnov 24:22.152004 44.32

709 Havrlant Jakub2 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 24:30.222003 00:08.07 44.08

720 Vall Jan3 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 25:20.802003 00:58.65 42.63

723 Svačina Tomáš4 25:41.652001 01:19.50 42.05

706 Figalla Michal5 Cyklo Tým Horní Bludovice 1 26:08.472001 01:46.32 41.33

707 Kučera Vojtěch6 CK FESO PETŘVALD 26:47.642002 02:25.49 40.32

703 Huráč Vojtěch7 CK FESO PETŘVALD 27:00.512002 02:38.36 40.00

705 Morong Kryštof8 Team Forman Cinelli 27:01.762002 02:39.61 39.98

710 Kahánek Filip9 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 27:05.332001 02:43.18 39.88

712 Kyjonka Štěpán10 CK FESO PETŘVALD 27:23.492003 03:01.34 39.44

713 Zábrodský Filip11 Loko Campagnolo Krnov 28:01.362003 03:39.21 38.55

722 Kwašný Šimon12 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  B 30:27.462003 06:05.31 35.47

Ženy Morávka 2.6.2019
km/hZtrátaVýkonKlubNar.JménoSČPOŘ. Nár.

524 Hájková Markéta1 Servetto Piumate Beltrami TSA 27:07.262000 39.83

513 Pechová Vlaďka2 KILPI RACING TEAM OSTRAVA  A 28:18.731973 01:11.47 38.16

516 Giergielová Markéta3 SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ team 28:27.531979 01:20.27 37.96

507 Cieslarová Marcela4 28:46.561990 01:39.30 37.54

512 Jaklová Ivana5 CK HOBBY Bohumín A 28:52.721965 01:45.46 37.41

502 Chmurová Jana6 Team Forman Cinelli 30:33.601991 03:26.34 35.35

525 Dubská Kateřina7 31:12.382001 04:05.12 34.62

505 Marková Nikola8 CK Continental Frenštát p. R.  1 34:36.411996 07:29.15 31.21

535 Huráčová Markéta9 CK FESO PETŘVALD 35:02.372007 07:55.11 30.83

514 Schwanová Hana10 ACS DRAK VRBNO 39:42.851972 12:35.59 27.20
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